SC Adapters

Amphenol’s complete range of SC adapter options
provides the perfect solution for your high density
network needs. The one-piece design is more durable
than the typical two-piece design. The adapters meet
EIA/TIA, |IEC, and Telcordia standards. Amphenol
patented* internal shutters are available on most types
of adapters.

PART NUMBER SUMMARY

—ceses

Alignment Sleeve

7: External Door 0: Ceramic 0: Simplex 0: No Flange  1: Blue

8: Non-Shuttered 2: Duplex 1: Flange 3: Green

9: Internal Shutter E: Beige
C: Aqua

8: Black

SC Multimode

SC Duplex Duplex Adapter

Black Adapter

SC Singlemode
Internal Shutter

SC Singlemode
External Shutter

FC-SC
Hybrid Adapter

SC Singlemode
Adapter

SC APC
Singlemode Adapter

*US Patent No. 6,688,780
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